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CASE NUMBER: 18-0488-EL-BGN
CASE DESCRIPTION: SENECA WIND LLC
DATE OF SERVICE: 12/7/2018
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON; IZ ! Ch I 9'

Sign Here:_ ?Vnm

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Stock, John F
Benesch Friedlander Coplan & Aronoff LLP 

41 S. High St, Suite 2600

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-9300
Fax:614-223-9330
Emaitj stock@beneschlaw.com

none

none

none

*Bauer, Albin Mr.
Peters, Kalail & Markakis Co., L.P.A.
PO Box 166973
Oregon,OH 43616
Phone:419-290-1793
Fax:216-446-6032
Email: Abauer@ohioedIaw.com

*Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 e. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-7670 

Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

*Orahood, Teresa 

Bricker & Eckler LLP 

100 South Third Street 

Columbus,OH 43215-4291 

Phone:(614) 227-4821

-a
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Fax:(614) 227-2390 

Email:torahood@bricker.com

none *Milam, Amy M
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N. High Street, P.O. Box 182383

Columbus,OH 43218-2383 

Phone:(614) 246-8256 

Fax:(614) 246-8656 

Email:amilam@ofbf.org

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus
Ohio,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Clark, Joshua D Mr.
Seneca County Prosecutor’s Office 

79 S. Washington St
Tiffin,OH 44883 

Phone:(419)448-4444 

Fax:(419)443-7911 

Email:) clark@senecapros.org

none *Van Kley, Jack A Mr.
Van Kley & Walker, LLC 

132 Northwoods Blvd., Suite C-1

Columbus,OH 43235 

Phone:614-431-8900 

Fax:614-431-8905
Email:jvankley@vankleywalker.com

none *shuff, Steve c Mr. 

po box 458 

91 E.TR1178 

tiffm,OH 44883 

Phone:(419)618-6869
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Email:sshuff@foreignjoumeys.com

none * Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email: docketing@puco.ohio. gov

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

BLACK SWAMP BIRD OBERVATORY

13551 WEST STATE ROUTE 2 

OAK HARBOR ,OH 43449

ATTORNEY
NONE

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS, SENECA
COUNTY
JOSHUA CLARK
79 S WASHINGTON ST

TIFFIN,OH 44883
Phone:419-448-4444
Fax:419-443-7911
Email:JCLARK@SENECAPROS.ORG

NONE

EDEN TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES 

3223 E COUNTY RD 6 

TIFFIN ,OH 44883 

Phone:419-397-2279

NONE

OHIO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION
CHAD A. ENDSLEY
280 N. HIGH STREET, PO BOX 182383
COLUMBUS ,OH 43218-2383
Phone:614-245-8258

NONE
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REED TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES 

2776 NCR 27 

BELLEVUE,OH 44811

NONE

SCIPIO TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES 

P.O. BOX 249 

REPUBLIC,OH 44867

NONE

SHUFF, STEVE C

91 E. TR1178

TIFFIN ,OH 44883
Phone:419-618-6869
Email:SShuff@foreignjoumeys.com

NONE

VENICE TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES 

14749 E TOWNSHIP ROAD 88 

ATTICA,OH 44807-9498

NONE
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